
IE3 Global Student Cost Sheet

Ewha University

Seoul, South Korea

Summer 2022

I.  Costs Paid to IE3 Global

Program Operating Fees
Incidental Fees

Total Program Costs Paid to IE3

II.  Costs Paid to your home university

*Check with your home university regarding any other fees or charges that may apply.

III.  Estimated Personal Expenses

Food
Lodging (dormitory)
Books and Supplies
Estimated Personal Expenses Total

Total Estimated Budget

$130

The amounts below are an estimate of the out-of-pocket expenses. These estimates do not 
include personal entertainment or independent travel; nor do they account for fluctuations 
in exchange rates.

$700
$690

$1,520

$6,343

$775
$4,048

$4,823


