

IE₃ Global Student Cost Sheet Ewha University Seoul, South Korea Summer 2022

I. Costs Paid to IE₃ Global

Total Program Costs Paid to IE ₃	\$4,823	
Incidental Fees	\$4,048	
Program Operating Fees	\$775	

II. Costs Paid to your home university

III. Estimated Personal Expenses

The amounts below are an estimate of the out-of-pocket expenses. These estimates do not include personal entertainment or independent travel; nor do they account for fluctuations in exchange rates.

Food	\$700
Lodging (dormitory)	\$690
Books and Supplies	\$130
Estimated Personal Expenses Total	\$1,520

Total Estimated Budget \$6,343

^{*}Check with your home university regarding any other fees or charges that may apply.